

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE October 19, 2023

POLARIS Laboratories® Announces Fluid Analysis Program Champion Awards

Four companies recognized for the 2023 Fluid Analysis Program Champion Awards

INDIANAPOLIS – Annually, POLARIS Laboratories[®] recognizes outstanding customers for achieving excellence in their fluid analysis programs. This year's award finalists, split into two tiers based on program size, were selected based on program performance, fluid sampling compliance, team buy-in and continuous program improvement efforts.

Presented during the annual fluid analysis and reliability-focused conference, the 2023 Reliability Summit | INTEGRATE, on October 3, 2023, in Indianapolis – these awards signify program excellence, significant improvement efforts, impactful maintenance actions taken and appreciation of the dedicated work put into the programs.

"A program champion is an integral part of a successful fluid analysis program as the champion serves as the liaison between mechanics, management and the laboratory and voluntarily takes on the adoption and implementation of the program. It's amazing to see the work these champions put into their programs, and I give my congratulations to all of this year's finalists and winners." - Randy Clark, POLARIS Laboratories[®] Manager of Reliability.

POLARIS Laboratories[®] awards The Shelly Company, as the Tier II Winner and Logan Aluminum as the Tier I Winner of the 2023 Fluid Analysis Program Champion Award. Hornbeck Offshore[®] and Nyrstar are named Tier II and Tier I Award finalists, respectively.

View The Shelly Company Fluid Analysis Program Champion Award Video

View the Hornbeck Offshore[®] Program Champion Award Video

View the Logan Aluminum Fluid Analysis Program Champion Award Video

####

POLARIS Laboratories[®] is an independent fluid analysis company headquartered in Indianapolis, Indiana and six additional laboratories around the globe. The company specializes in testing and analyzing oil, coolant, grease and diesel fuel to provide maintenance recommendations that reduce maintenance costs, improve equipment reliability and minimize unscheduled downtime for companies in the transportation, oil and gas, construction, mining and power generation industries. The North American and Poland laboratory locations are ISO17025:2017 accredited by A2LA.

> 7451 Winton Drive, Indianapolis, IN 46268, USA +1.317.808.3750 • www.polarislabs.com

PROVEN IMPACT. PROVEN UPTIME. PROVEN SAVINGS.